
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

#  

107 

109 

301 

11 

116 

33 

19 

66 

18 

88 

117 

93 

46 

999 

80 

20 

65 

8 

90 

17 

105 

 Driver 

Ernani Kuhn 

João Cardoso 

Rafael Reis 

Bernardo Cardoso 

Arthur Scherer 

Pablo Alves 

Enzo Gianfratti / Marcus Indio 

Pedro Burger 

Daniel Nino 

Augusto Sangalli -R 

Victor Manzini -R 

José Neto -R 

Fabiano Cardoso 

Lutianne Soares 

João Bortoluzzi 

Roger Sandoval -S 

Rodrigo Elger / Guilherme Sirtoli 

Edson do Valle / Jairo Andrade 

Beto Pontes -S / Rogerio Santos -S 

Juninho Berlanda 

Thiago Guinzelli / Eduardo Moratelli 

Team 

Auto Racing  

Auto Racing  

Car Racing  

Fast Racing  

WC6 Motorsport  

Maranatha Racing  

Gracing Motorsport  

WC6 Motorsport  

WC6 Motorsport  

Pein Competições  

Manzini  

Brandão Motorsport  

Fast Racing  

Landerson Competicoes  

BF Racing  

Porthack  

GS Sports  

Baguá Racing  

Landerson Competicoes  

Pein Competições  

Porthack  

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

I 

A 

A 

A 

K 

C 

I 

A 

C 

C 

A 

G 

A 

B 

A 

Model 

NEW ONIX 

ONIX 

ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

HB20 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

208 

POLO 

HB20 

NEW ONIX 

POLO 

POLO 

NEW ONIX 

C3 

NEW ONIX 

YARIS 

NEW ONIX 

Q1 

1:09.626 

1:09.176 

1:09.862 

1:09.654 

1:09.265 

1:09.951 

1:09.817 

1:09.676 

1:09.774 

1:10.025 

1:10.211 

1:10.335 

1:10.358 

1:10.760 

1:10.958 

1:10.961 

1:10.968 

1:11.348 

1:11.977 

1:12.292 

Q2 

1:08.851 

1:08.902 

1:08.944 

1:08.945 

1:08.951 

1:09.056 

1:09.139 

1:09.180 

1:09.464 

1:09.751 

ID 

Velopark, 13 a 15 de setembro de 2024 

6ª Etapa Turismo Nacional 

Classificatório Geral 

Velopark 2,278 km 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
14/09/2024 09:25:07

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Paulo Rotta

Comissário Desportivo
14/09/2024 09:45:01

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Carlos Theodoro Strey
Comissário Desportivo
14/09/2024 09:47:20

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
14/09/2024 09:47:30


